
2022 - 2023 Theater Teachers
Campus Teacher Email Address Program Website

High School

AHS
Laurie Wilson - Lead lreese@alvinisd.net

Program WebsiteJohn Grimmett jgrimmett@alvinisd.net

ICHS Drake Simpson jsimpson@alvinisd.net Program Website

MHS
Leah Short lshort@alvinisd.net

Program WebsiteMadison Kiekel mkiekel@alvinisd.net

SCHS
Jaime Martinez jmartinez4@alvinisd.net

Program WebsiteWaldron Archer warcher@alvinisd.net
JR. HIGH

AJH Angelica Hernandez ahernandez@alvinisd.net Program Website
FJH Damon Gibson II dgibson@alvinisd.net Program Website
HJH Chris Bustamante cbustamante@alvinsd.net Program Website
JCJH Heidi Scherer hscherer@alvinisd.net Program Website

RMJH
Brandi Kiekel bkiekel@alvinisd.net

Program WebsiteJide Bell jjbell@alvinisd.net

MJH Tiara Mikell tmikell@alvinisd.net Program Website
NRJH Mary Sykes-Assadi msykesassadi@alvinisd.net Program Website
RPJH Taylor Orsak torsak@alvinisd.net Program Website

https://www.alvinisd.net/domain/1792
https://www.alvinisd.net/domain/8723
https://www.alvinisd.net/domain/1517
https://sites.google.com/alvinisd.net/shadowcreek-theatre/home
https://www.alvinisd.net/domain/2212
https://www.alvinisd.net/domain/2220
https://sites.google.com/alvinisd.net/harbyhawkstheatre/home
https://sites.google.com/alvinisd.net/caffeyjhtheatrearts/home
https://sites.google.com/alvinisd.net/mcnairtheatre/home
https://sites.google.com/alvinisd.net/mjharrowheadtheatre/home
https://www.alvinisd.net/domain/1560
https://sites.google.com/alvinisd.net/rodeopalmstheatre/home

